CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 09

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 04, 2017
VEEK ENDI NG MARCH 05, 2016

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2017

VEEK 1st QTR
09 TO DATE
83, 679 783, 462
10, 712 91, 669
94, 391 875, 131
38, 160 341, 529
12, 186 101, 050
9, 253 79, 897
5,731 46, 184
3,226 25, 813
2, 496 15, 025
2,031 16, 200
6, 553 54, 009
1, 975 15, 624
1,513 12, 403
6, 799 60, 491
1, 683 13, 552
3, 755 31, 728
544 4,875
350 2,704

48 470

455 3, 630
566 5,418
660 4,904
1,988 22, 684
99, 972 858, 190

341, 529
101, 050
79, 897
46, 184
25, 813
15, 025
16, 200
54, 009
15, 624
12, 403
60, 491
13, 552
31,728
4,875
2,704
470

3, 630
5, 418
4,904
22,684

2016

VEEK 1st QTR
09 TO DATE
86, 499 765, 588
10, 260 92, 516
96, 759 858, 104
29, 541 292, 692
11, 799 102, 031
9,717 80, 147
5, 160 37, 847
2,749 23, 705
2,743 21, 010
1, 595 15, 977
4,623 43, 802
2,107 16, 694
1,412 13, 003
6, 817 67, 637
1, 754 14, 362
3, 985 33, 350
407 3,828
361 3, 304

90 1, 069

334 3, 842
714 5, 405
504 4, 468
3,279 23, 255
89, 691 807, 428

92, 516

292, 692
102, 031
80, 147
37, 847
23,705
21,010
15, 977
43,802
16, 694
13, 003
67, 637
14, 362
33, 350
3, 828
3, 304
1,069
3, 842
5, 405
4,468
23, 255

VEEK 1st QIR YEAR
09 TO DATE  TO DATE

.76 % 9.
.46)% (2.46)%

29.18 % 16.69 % 16.69 %

3.28 % (0.96)% (0.96)%
(4.78)% (0.31)% (0.31)%
11.07 % 22.03 % 22.03 %
17.35 % 8.89 % 8.89 %
(9.00) % (28.49)% (28. 49) %
27.34°% = 1.40 % 1.40 %
41.75 % 23.30 % 23.30 %
(6.26)% (6.41)% (6.41)%

7.15 % (4.61)% (4.61)%
(0.26)% (10.57)% (10.57) %
(4.05)% (5.64)% (5.64)%
(5.77)% (4.86)% (4.86)%
33.66 % 27.35 % 27.35 %
(3.05)% (18.16)% (18.16) %
(46.67)% (56.03) % (56.03) %
36.23 % (5.52)% (5.52)%
(20.73)% 0.24 % 0.24 %

9
2



